
ASSET FINANCE

POST Financial Services Ltd
Robin Timms 
07554 212 923
robin@postfinancialservices.co.uk 

INSURANCE BROKERS

Russo Insurance Brokers Ltd
Freddie Russo
07957 904 973
01277 280 677

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Anthonisz Neville LLP
Dawn McKay
020 7383 3833
dawn@anthoniszneville.com

FIRE & SECURITY

Iris VBS
Darren Wise
07860 866 047 / 07917 451 981                                                                                                                                      
darren@irisvbs.co.uk

Nick Babington
Nick.Babington@croner.co.uk

PRINTING SERVICES 

Seacourt
Gareth Dinnage
01865 770 140
info@seacourt.net

IT SERVICES

Ask4Support
Simon Bayley 
07920 447 277
simon@ask4support.co.uk

RECOVERY & CREDIT SERVICES

Barratt Smith Brown
Richard Brown
07974 703 907
richard@4dcontact.com

Trusted Partners

SEO CONSULTANCY

WebSEKA
Richard Jarvis
07718 160 960
richard@webseka.co.uk

STRATEGY CONSULTING

The Nova Group
Chris Creak
07525 163 548
chris@thenovateam.co.uk

TRAVEL AGENT

Luxury Travel & Events
Ela Kozoglu
07423 580 290
ela@goprivilege.co.uk

BUSINESS MENTOR & COACH

The Entrepreneurs Mentor
Mike Foster
07717 372 446
mike@entrepreneursmentor.co.uk

INSURANCE

EIC Insurance
Tom Biggs
07734 373 081
www.eicinsurance.co.uk



Trusted Partners

Nick Babington
Nick.Babington@croner.co.uk

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Clifford Billings
Adam Billingham
07921 923 248
adambillingham@cliffordroberts.com

INSURANCE

Eaglemat Insurance
Mathew Undenge
07782 179 094
mathew@eaglematinsurance.co.uk

CREATIVE EXPERIENCES

Crescendo
Russell Allen
07860 139 764
russell@crescendo.co.uk

SALON BUSINESS EXPERT

Liz McKeon
Liz McKeon 
+353 1 892 8007
liz@lizmckeon.com

FIRE & SECURITY

JMS Fire
Jason Scowen 
01264 316 144   
jason.scowen@jmsfire.co.uk

SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

The Talent Pool Company
Adam Gleeson 
07795 313 759   
hello@talentpoolcompany.com

INSURANCE BROKER

Meader Risk
Matt Meader 
07805 400 301   
matt@meaderrisk.co.uk

BANK

Metro Bank
Grant Shergold  
07855 097 403   
grant.shergold@metrobank.plc.uk


